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CSC Jim Devine Memorial Invite - 10/24 /2025 to 10/26/2025
Sanction #: MV-25-81
Meet Program - Friday Evening - West Pool

#6 Men 13-14 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of9 Finals
1 Tanski, Mark 14 HAWG-AR 2:11.24
2 Fernandez Lin, Oliver 14 HAWG-AR 2:10.31
3 Collins, Embry 14 CSC-MV 2:06.71
4 Green, Preston 14 HAWG-AR 2:01.90
5 Kidwell, Kellan 14 WSC-MV 2:05.41
6 Fuqua, Kaleb 14 HAWG-AR 2:09.98
7 Felten, Zach 14 TRI-MV 2:11.08
8 Wishy, Ramsey 13 CSP-0Z 2:12.03
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Kolli, Dhathri 13 CSP-0Z 2:17.83
2 Stevenson, Seth 14 MEXY-MV 2:16.68
3 Loveland, Luke 13 CSP-0Z 2:15.62
4 Hammond, Ivan 13 BSC-MW 2:12.39
5 Rasmussen, Dean 13 FAST-MW 2:12.44
6 Dorsey, Kevin 14 FAST-0Z 2:15.82
7 Weis, Eamon 13 CSP-0Z 2:17.55
8 Nazdryn, Max 13 KCB-MV 2:17.85
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Tu, Derrick 14 EKC-MV 2:20.42
2 Landreth, Noah 14 EKC-MV 2:19.91
3 Kochenderfer, Hank 14 WSC-MV 2:19.71
4 Nugent, Grant 14 WSC-MV 2:18.09
5 Anderson, Mason 13 GTWY-0Z 2:18.34
6 Ackenhausen, Ethan 14 CSP-0Z 2:19.73
7 Melly, Tommy 13 CSP-0Z 2:20.04
8 Ellis, Graham 13 WSC-MV 2:20.72
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Pettit, Andy 13 BT-MW 2:23.70
2 Niehoff, Theo 13 GTWY-0Z 2:23.25
3 Swyers, Charlie 13 WSC-MV 2:21.92
4 Burle, Chase 13 MEXY-MV 2:20.73
5 Lopez, M] 14 HAWG-AR 2:21.51
6 Theodos, Lucas 13 CSP-0Z 2:22.04
7 Ackenhausen, Aiden 14 CSP-0Z 2:23.53
8 Moyer, Harrison 13 CSC-MV 2:23.84
Heat 5o0f9 Finals
1 Duke, Colin 13 EKC-MV 2:26.57
2 Lu, George 14 EKC-MV 2:26.48
3 Klaassen, Mason 14 WSC-MV 2:25.99
4 Henke, Sam 14 CSP-0Z 2:24.55
5 Shank, Abram 14 GTWY-0Z 2:25.78
6 Coy, Isaac 14 TST-MV 2:26.12
7 MacLaughlin, Jerry 13 UN-0Z 2:26.57
8 Ogden, Braxton 13 SPA-AR 2:26.60
Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Tritsch, Henry 13 KCB-MV 2:29.73
2 Ashley, Graeme 14 KCB-MV 2:28.88
3 Naes, Tucker 13 FAST-0Z 2:28.06
4 Brown, Damian 14 CSC-MV 2:26.66
5 Lauer, Rylan 14 HLA-MW 2:27.63
6 Heise, Henry 13 KCB-MV 2:28.86
7 Busch, Jenson 14 CSP-0Z 2:29.08
8 Hoffmann, Miles 13 KCSA-MV 2:30.47

Heat 7 of 9 Finals
1 Joswara, Declan 13 KCB-MV 2:36.88
2 Gutierrez, Fletcher 13 KCB-MV 2:35.88
3 Battison, Henry 13 KCB-MV 2:33.27
4 Ziolkowski, Finn 13 CSP-0Z 2:31.37
5 Pashia, Jack 13 GTWY-0Z 2:33.01
6 Gent, Garrett 13 GTWY-0Z 2:33.51
7 Taha, Salem 13 AAAA-MV 2:36.69
8 Arensberg, Aidan 13 KCB-MV 2:36.88
Heat 80f9 Finals
1 Givens, Evan 14 CSP-0Z 2:39.22
2 Kneifl, Ben 13 KCB-MV 2:37.51
3 Grieger, Henry 13 BT-MW 2:37.25
4 Leach, Grayson 13 KCB-MV 2:36.96
5 Becerra, Anthony 13 BT-MW 2:37.25
6 Voros, Joshua 14 WSC-MV 2:37.42
7 Cody, Bryce 14 FAST-MW 2:37.53
8 Holmes, Henry 13 CSC-MV 2:44.35
Heat 9 of9 Finals
3 Buckman, Steele 13 CSC-MV NT
4 Melick, Daniel 13 COOL-MV 3:00.09
5 Rudd, Phoenix 13 SPA-AR 3:03.87
#8 Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
1 Weiner, Nathan 16 EKC-MV 1:56.22
2 Poe, Colton 17 EKC-MV 1:54.77
3 Hiley, Carter 18 BT-MW 1:53.16
4 Thomas, Ty 16 RCA-0Z 1:49.16
5 Wang, Ivan 16 GTWY-0Z 1:51.71
6 Kratky, Pearson 16 SO-MW 1:54.17
7 Anderson, Banks 17 AAAA-MV 1:56.11
8 Young, Clark 16 WSC-MV 1:56.49
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Sandid, Karim 16 WSC-MV 1:59.81
2 (all, Coi 17 HAWG-AR 1:58.58
3 Steiner, Taco 17 BT-MW 1:57.98
4 Cracraft, Kaiden 17 RCA-0Z 1:57.77
5 Studnicka, Henry 18 WSC-MV 1:57.78
6 Cunneen, Colin 15 CSP-0Z 1:58.48
7 Vech, Elliot 16 FAST-MW 1:59.63
8 Hagen, Cameron 16 EKC-MV 2:01.43
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Eastman, Aidan 17 FAST-0Z 2:05.38
2 Martinez, Nico 18 BT-MW 2:04.97
3 Jepsen, Jake 17 SO-MW 2:03.17
4 Christensen, Henry 15 WSC-MV 2:02.98
5 Decker, Zach 15 BSC-MW 2:03.04
6 Aguiar, Colton 17 FAST-0Z 2:04.86
7 Patterson, Dylan 16 WSC-MV 2:05.04
8 Matulka, Aaron 18 SO-MW 2:05.84

Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Deweese, Hudson

Henke, Brenden
Lutz, Max
Jones, Alex
Rhine, Thomas

Beltran, Karlisle
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Sherwood, Lucas

(o]

Hansen, Cole
Heat 5o0f9 Finals
1 Iversen, Sebastian

Royse, Blake
Mah, Parker
Hurst, Tripp
Peak, Harrison

Underwood, Roman

N oo WwN

Chang, Preston

QI, Max

Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Davis, Taylor

Mullen, Eli

Goebel, Maxwell

(o]

Cuington, Corden
Tate, Edwards
Kitchen, Elijah

Markert, Owen

N oo WwN
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Williams, Joel
Heat 7 of9 Finals
1 Sicking, Charlie
Dunning, Dash
Campbell, Jack
Moore, Creed
Smith, Cianan
Gholami, Aydin

Branstrom, Bryan
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Williams, Corbin
Heat 80f9 Finals

1 Brothers, Jack
Henry, Collin
Russell, Noah
Gipson, Caleb
Korte, Abe
Rauscher, Bennett
Kelley, Clark

8 Givens, Parker
Heat 9 of9 Finals

3 Breed-Ferguson, Luke

4 Agre, Luke
5 Patnode, Joseph
6 Qin, Andy

N O U WwN

17 NTRO-MV
16 CSP-0Z
18 HLA-MW
15 BSC-MW
16 SO-MW
15 EKC-MV
16 AAAA-MV
16 EKC-MV

16 AAAA-MV
15 WSC-MV
17 NTRO-MV
18 RCA-0Z
15 EKC-MV
15 RCA-0Z
15 EKC-MV
15 CSC-MV

16 EKC-MV
15 CSP-0Z
16 BT-MW
17 NTRO-MV
15 CSC-MV
15 WSC-MV
15 SST-IL

15 SST-IL

17 GTWY-0Z
16 BT-MW
15 TRI-MV
15 HAWG-AR
16 BT-MW
15 BT-MW
17 KCB-MV
15 WSC-MV

16 CSC-MV
15 CNS-MV
16 HLA-MW
15 BSPC-MV
15 KCB-MV
16 KCB-MV
16 KCB-MV
17 FAST-0Z

16 CSC-MV
16 KCB-MV
17 EKC-MV
15 CSC-MV

2:07.97
2:07.33
2:06.22
2:05.97
2:06.11
2:06.72
2:07.67
2:08.04

2:11.02
2:09.22
2:08.49
2:08.16
2:08.37
2:08.69
2:10.71
2:11.92

2:15.43
2:13.27
2:12.86
2:12.29
2:12.59
2:13.21
2:14.38
2:15.51

2:23.69
2:20.55
2:18.67
2:15.78
2:16.54
2:19.93
2:21.10
2:24.01

2:33.45
2:28.04
2:26.47
2:24.12
2:26.33
2:27.66
2:31.29
2:35.01

2:37.99
2:35.43
2:35.87
2:39.83
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#9 Women 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Timson, Zoey 10 KCB-MV 2:55.35
2 Lee, Kayleen 10 KCB-MV 2:47.12
3 Osterloh, Bungee 10 BT-MW 2:43.65
4 Green, Gracie 10 GTWY-0Z 2:39.09
5 Huster, Lucy 10 CSP-0Z 2:39.73
6 Wollard, Sloan 10 CSC-MV 2:46.52
7 Kassing, Kenzie 10 FAST-0Z 2:54.38
8 Hurst, Emma 10 KCB-MV 2:58.22
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Agustin, Neve 10 CSP-0Z 3:19.01
2 Delic, Maryam 9 CSP-0Z 3:13.64
3 Howard, A'Laya 10 CSC-MV 3:08.58
4 Statler, Aubree 10 RCA-0Z 3:07.62
5 Yu, Beverley 10 MSA-MV 3:07.94
6 Nazdryn, Liza 9 KCB-MV 3:09.93
7 Wade, Leah 10 CSC-MV 3:18.36
8 Merchant, Kora 10 CNS-MV 3:19.08
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Penney, Natalie 10 NLU-MV 4:11.83
2 Shank, Louise 9 GTWY-0Z 3:55.03
3 Norman, Annie 8 AAAA-MV 3:36.86
4 Lowrey, Madden 9 BT-MW 3:21.25
5 Phillips, Bentley 10 KCB-MV 3:33.82
6 Oppliger, Beatrice 10 COOL-MV 3:38.18
7 Affolter, Maxine 9 CNS-MV 4:00.21
8 Rizo, Lucia 10 CNS-MV NT
Heat 4 of4 Finals
3 Sperry, Elliott 9 MSA-MV NT
4 Dempsey, Isabella 10 UN-0Z NT
5 Lawrence, Sydney 9 RCA-0Z NT
#11 Women 11-12 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
1 Schaefer, Emma 12 RPLX-0Z 2:27.75
2 Park, Soo Yun 12 RPLX-0Z 2:24.61
3 Schergin, Mia 12 BT-MW 2:24.10
4 Jung, Harry 12 HAWG-AR 2:23.42
5 Anderson, Hayley 11 WSC-MV 2:23.82
6 McDaniel, Olivia 12 TST-MV 2:24.58
7 Hong, Serena 11 KCB-MV 2:26.71
8 Yeh, Shiloh 11 EKC-MV 2:28.19
Heat 2o0f10 Finals
1 Tully, Clementine 12 GTWY-0Z 2:37.59
2 Meisner, Olivia 11 KCB-MV 2:36.38
3 Stewart, Harper 12 CSP-0Z 2:34.24
4 Giese, Lena 12 TST-MV 2:31.87
5 Guo, Emily 11 EKC-MV 2:33.18
6 Gazda, Sloane 12 KCB-MV 2:35.64
7 Cole, Libby 12 CSP-0Z 2:37.03
8 Naumenko, Asia 12 GTWY-0Z 2:37.85

Heat
1
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Heat
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Heat

30f10 Finals
Patterson, Nila

Cox, Malayna
Jones, Rosalie
Orozco, Aurie
Rao, Avani
Bradford, Olivia
Levell, Mercedes
Cho, Hailey

4 of 10 Finals
Bazat, Beeler

Thornhill, Averi
Huang, Hanna
Adam, Brynlee
Feingold, Charlotte
Thompson, Kaylee
Chism, Harper
Governal, Emery

50f10 Finals
Urbauer, Elsie

Shea, Ronni

Osterloh, Hazel
Marsh, Ava
Quackenbush, Hannah
Moon, Alexis
Schneider, Emerson
Oertel, Larkin

6 0of 10 Finals

1 Johnson, Loretta

N o s WwN

Heat

N O Ul WwN

8

Heat
1

W N O v W

Stringer, Eva
Dietrich, Lumen
Lockard, Micah
Toyne, Makenna
Cannady, Ruby
Oppliger, Vivian
Brunker, Molly
7 of 10 Finals
Pursell, Mackenzie
Martin, Peyton
Hassemer, Elsie
Kerksick, Emery
Duncan, Dasha
Sears, Ruby
Schuster, Piper
Sharma, Avni

80f10 Finals
O'Neal, Charlie

Groner, Sarah
Taylor, Aria
Zhou, Amy
Lindsay, Reagan
Enlow, Julie
Hsu, Maddie
Wagner, Sophie
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12 CSP-0Z
11 NLU-MV
12 CSC-MV
12 RPLX-0Z
12 GTWY-0Z
12 BT-MW
12 BT-MW
11 KCB-MV

11 CSC-MV
12 NWSC-MV
12 CSC-MV
11 HLA-MW
12 KCB-MV
12 WSC-MV
11 CSP-0Z
12 KCB-MV

11 KCB-MV
12 GTWY-0Z
12 BT-MW
11 CSC-MV
11 BT-MW
11 KCB-MV
11 CSP-0Z
11 AAAA-MV

12 KCB-MV
12 EKC-MV
12 HAWG-AR
12 CSC-MV
11 TST-MV
12 EKC-MV
12 COOL-MV
12 TST-MV

11 RCA-0Z
11 CSC-MV
12 CSC-MV
11 GTWY-0Z
11 CSP-0Z
12 CSC-MV
11 GTWY-0Z
12 KCB-MV

11 FAST-0Z
12 CSC-MV
11 CSC-MV
11 CSC-MV
11 SPA-AR
11 COOL-MV
11 GTWY-0Z
12 EKC-MV

2:43.37
2:41.50
2:39.52
2:38.33
2:39.21
2:40.73
2:42.27
2:43.47

2:49.72
2:46.48
2:45.69
2:43.57
2:45.55
2:45.98
2:49.70
2:50.13

2:53.12
2:52.58
2:51.79
2:50.29
2:50.96
2:52.17
2:53.10
2:53.50

2:59.51
2:57.07
2:55.37
2:53.78
2:55.20
2:56.79
2:57.09
3:01.66

3:09.03
3:03.63
3:02.18
3:01.91
3:01.94
3:03.13
3:05.61
3:10.64

3:26.61
3:22.59
3:13.58
3:11.28
3:12.80
3:13.67
3:22.99
3:32.54

Heat 90of 10 Finals
2 Bokermann, Avery 11 GTWY-0Z NT
3 Woolard, Macki 12 CNS-MV NT
4 Savarnya, Tanvi 11 CSP-OZ 3:34.08
5 Bonsignore, Camryn 12 CNS-MV 3:38.94
6 Gage, Sierra 11 EKC-MV NT
7 Luecke, Lora Kate 12 CSC-MV NT
Heat 10 0f 10 Finals
3 Leven, Danielle 11 BSPC-MV NT
4 Womack, Claire 11 EKC-MV NT
5 Mengwasser, Bridget 12 CSC-MV NT
#14 Men 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
1 Weis, Eamon 13 CSP-0Z 24.42
2 Nugent, Grant 14 WSC-MV 24.09
3 Felten, Zach 14 TRI-MV 23.78
4 Costello, JP 14 CSP-0Z 22.49
5 Green, Preston 14 HAWG-AR 23.13
6 Dohm I, John Patrick 14 CSP-0Z 23.94
7 Stevenson, Seth 14 MEXY-MV 2442
8 Zhang, David 13 GTWY-0Z 24.58
Heat 2of11 Finals
1 Wishy, Ramsey 13 CSP-0Z 2494
2 Hammond, Ivan 13 BSC-MW 24.86
3 Rasmussen, Dean 13 FAST-MW 24.78
4 Busch, Jenson 14 CSP-0Z 24.70
5 Cooper, Miles 14 CNS-MV 24.76
6 Klaassen, Mason 14 WSC-MV 24.85
7 Trout, Colborn 14 AAAA-MV 24.93
8 Nazdryn, Max 13 KCB-MV 25.02
Heat 3 of11 Finals
1 Niehoff, Theo 13 GTWY-0Z 25.44
2 Lopez, M] 14 HAWG-AR 25.33
3 Swyers, Charlie 13 WSC-MV 25.13
4 Tanski, Mark 14 HAWG-AR 25.03
5 Kidwell, Parker 14 WSC-MV 25.12
6 Lucas, Jackson 14 HLA-MW 25.31
7 Kneifl, Ben 13 KCB-MV 25.41
8 Ackenhausen, Aiden 14 CSP-0Z 25.44
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Kochenderfer, Hank 14 WSC-MV 25.83
2 Lauer, Rylan 14 HLA-MW 25.81
3 Joswara, Declan 13 KCB-MV 25.59
4 Loveland, Luke 13 CSP-0Z 25.48
5 Ackenhausen, Ethan 14 CSP-0Z 25.57
6 Brown, Moe 14 CSC-MV 25.62
7 Anderson, Mason 13 GTWY-0Z 25.82
8 Beck, Corbin 13 TST-MV 25.85
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Fuqua, Kaleb 14 HAWG-AR 26.27
2 Voros, Joshua 14 WSC-MV 26.19
3 Sayers, Grant 14 KCSA-MV 25.98
4 Tritsch, Henry 13 KCB-MV 2591
5 Orford, Benjamin 14 TRI-MV 25.95
6 Henke, Sam 14 CSP-0Z 26.17
7 Pettit, Andy 13 BT-MW 26.23
8 Ashley, Graeme 14 KCB-MV 26.31
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Heat 6 (#14 Men 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Heat
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Tu, Derrick
Burle, Chase
Hoffmann, Miles
Battison, Henry
Ogden, Braxton
Coy, Isaac
Landreth, Noah
Givens, Evan

7 of 11 Finals
Heise, Henry

Hennenfent, Will
Moyer, Harrison
Duke, Colin

Lu, George
Weisberg, Daniel
Edmondson, Will
Brocker, Ethan

8 of 11 Finals
Arensberg, Aidan

Grieger, Henry
Shepherd, Reid
Tierney, Declan
Cody, Bryce
Rider, Jack
Weeks, Charlie
Ballard, Gabe

9 of 11 Finals
Taha, Salem
Wilt, Brooks
Leach, Grayson
Pashia, Jack
Gent, Garrett
Hoesing, Kemper
Brown, Damian
Becerra, Anthony

10 of 11 Finals
Wilt, Asher

Gutierrez, Fletcher
Naes, Tucker
Derner, Rece
Olenick, Chayim
Rogers, Reed
Holmes, Henry
Boc, Kenny

11 0f 11 Finals
Rudd, Phoenix

Buckman, Steele
Melick, Daniel
Rhine, Eddie

14 EKC-MV
13 MEXY-MV
13 KCSA-MV
13 KCB-MV
13 SPA-AR
14 TST-MV
14 EKC-MV
14 CSP-0Z

13 KCB-MV
13 TST-MV
13 CSC-MV
13 EKC-MV
14 EKC-MV
14 KCB-MV
13 TST-MV
13 WSC-MV

13 KCB-MV
13 BT-MW
13 CSP-0Z
13 SST-IL
14 FAST-MW
13 KCB-MV
13 GTWY-0Z
14 BT-MW

13 AAAA-MV
13 KCSA-MV
13 KCB-MV
13 GTWY-0Z
13 GTWY-0Z
14 HLA-MW
14 CSC-MV
13 BT-MW

13 KCSA-MV
13 KCB-MV
13 FAST-0Z
14 HLA-MW
13 HLA-MW
13 GTWY-0Z
13 CSC-MV
13 CNS-MV

13 SPA-AR
13 CSC-MV
13 COOL-MV
14 SO-MW
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26.76
26.57
26.44
26.40
26.43
26.55
26.61
26.85

27.54
27.30
27.00
26.93
26.98
27.26
27.40
27.56

28.16
27.97
27.72
27.58
27.66
27.95
28.05
28.57

28.89
28.73
28.64
28.57
28.60
28.65
28.80
29.25

29.79
29.58
29.47
29.37
29.46
29.50
29.77
29.83

34.21
30.20
30.29

NT

#16 Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of12 Finals
1 Branstrom, Bryan 17 KCB-MV 21.75
2 Matulka, Aaron 18 SO-MW 21.47
3 Hurst, Tripp 18 RCA-0Z 20.94
4 Andrew, Michael 26 SUN-AZ 18.88
5 Thomas, Ty 16 RCA-0OZ 20.36
6 Hiley, Carter 18 BT-MW 21.38
7 Batara, Nathan 17 HAWG-AR 21.73
8 Vech, Elliot 16 FAST-MW 21.83
Heat 2 of12 Finals
1 Christensen, Henry 15 WSC-MV 22.27
2 Voros, Tyler 17 WSC-MV 22.06
3 Belk, MJ 15 SPA-AR 2191
4 Hanson, Jacob 17 FAST-MW 21.84
5 Cuington, Corden 17 NTRO-MV 21.84
6 Crisci, Ellis 17 TST-MV 21.92
7 Decker, Zach 15 BSC-MW 22.14
8 Williams, Joel 15 SST-IL 2231
Heat 3 of12 Finals
1 Terflinger, Landen 17 COOL-MV 22.68
2 Kratky, Pearson 16 SO-MW 22.58
3 Coughenour, Ryan 17 CSC-MV 22.45
4 Weiner, Nathan 16 EKC-MV 22.31
5 Jepsen, Jake 17 SO-MW 22.32
6 Tinsley, Riley 17 TRI-MV 22.56
7 Sandid, Karim 16 WSC-MV 22.64
8 Leeper, Nate 17 SO-MW 22.74
Heat 4 of12 Finals
1 Anderson, Banks 17 AAAA-MV 23.37
2 Rhine, Thomas 16 SO-MW 23.29
3 Aguiar, Colton 17 FAST-0Z 23.12
4 Cunneen, Colin 15 CSP-0Z 22.87
5 Mah, Parker 17 NTRO-MV 22.90
6 Boerner, Ben 15 SO-MW 23.12
7 Beltran, Karlisle 15 EKC-MV 23.31
8 Martinez, Nico 18 BT-MW 23.37
Heat 5o0f12 Finals
1 Call, Coi 17 HAWG-AR 23.56
2 Patnode, Joseph 17 EKC-MV 23.47
3 Hagen, Cameron 16 EKC-MV 23.40
4 Smith, Cianan 16 BT-MW 23.38
5 Eastman, Aidan 17 FAST-0Z 23.39
6 Scribner, Noah 18 HLA-MW 23.42
7 Underwood, Roman 15 RCA-0Z 23.51
8 Harris, Colson 17 HLA-MW 23.62
Heat 6of12 Finals
1 Tate, Edwards 15 CSC-MV 24.00
2 Quinn, Nolan 18 KCB-MV 23.93
3 Gholami, Aydin 15 BT-MW 23.83
4 Lutz, Max 18 HLA-MW 23.71
5 Stallman, Cameron 17 TRI-MV 23.78
6 Givens, Wesley 15 FAST-0Z 2391
7 Strungc, John-Paul 18 SO-MW 23.95
8 Hansen, Cole 16 EKC-MV 24.09

Heat
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Heat

7 of 12 Finals
Gipson, Caleb

Steiner, Taco
Wilson, Grant
Brinton, Jackson
Deweese, Hudson
Harding, JP
Moore, Creed
Sherwood, Mateo

8 of 12 Finals
Harding, Noah

Chang, Preston
Henke, Brenden
Sobba, Caleb
Breed-Ferguson, Luke
Markert, Owen
Pursell, Ben

Mullen, Eli

90f12 Finals
Hanson, Ben

Iversen, Sebastian
Jeffers, Brayden
Davis, Taylor
Kessler, Jonas
Campbell, Jack
Sherwood, Lucas
Kelley, Clark

10 of 12 Finals

1 Rauscher, Bennett
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Heat
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Sicking, Charlie
Botkin, Leo
Eyink, Owen
Williams, Corbin
Yoder, Jake

Qin, Andy

Fields, Collin

11 0of 12 Finals
Henry, Collin
Agre, Luke

QI, Max

Walter, Ryker
Harrington, Isaac
Russell, Noah
Taylor, Kayson
Givens, Parker

12 of 12 Finals
Williams, Caleb

Sun, Eric
Matthaei, Matthew
Brothers, Jack

Crabtree, Yader

15 BSPC-MV
17 BT-MW
16 GTWY-0Z
16 CSP-0Z
17 NTRO-MV
16 TRI-MV
15 HAWG-AR
15 AAAA-MV

15 TRI-MV
15 EKC-MV
16 CSP-0Z
16 TRI-MV
16 CSC-MV
15 SST-IL

16 RCA-0Z
15 CSP-0Z

15 CSC-MV
16 AAAA-MV
15 SO-MW
16 EKC-MV
17 HLA-MW
15 TRI-MV
16 AAAA-MV
16 KCB-MV

16 KCB-MV
17 GTWY-0Z
16 SO-MW
16 CSC-MV
15 WSC-MV
15 RA-MV
15 CSC-MV
15 MSA-MV

15 CNS-MV
16 KCB-MV
15 CSC-MV
15 KCB-MV
16 TRI-MV
16 HLA-MW
15 CSC-MV
17 FAST-0Z

17 SST-IL

17 CSC-MV
17 WSC-MV
16 CSC-MV
15 TRI-MV

24.30
24.24
24.20
24.13
24.16
24.23
24.26
2431

24.87
24.81
24.69
24.33
24.58
24.75
24.86
24.94

25.48
25.34
25.26
24.98
25.18
25.33
25.46
25.58

26.02
25.94
25.65
25.58
25.63
25.82
25.95
26.19

27.30
26.90
26.65
26.34
26.51
26.76
27.16
27.61

29.82
28.77
27.87
28.06
29.08
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#18 Men 13-14 500 Yard Freestyl Heat 3of4 Finals
en = ard Freestyle . 1 Korte, Abe 15 KCB-MV 5:23.01
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Goebel, Maxwell 16 BT-MW 5:21.72
Heat 1of4 Finals 3 Eyink, Owen 16 CSC-MV 5:15.74
1 Dorsey, Kevin 14 FAST-0Z 5:14.71
4 Givens, Wesley 15 FAST-0Z 5:13.50
2 Hammond, Ivan 13 BSC-MW 5:07.78
X 5 Brinton, Jackson 16 CSP-0Z 5:14.38
3 Kidwell, Kellan 14 WSC-MV 5:01.87
6 Dunning, Dash 16 BT-MW 5:20.43
4 Costello, JP 14 CSP-0Z 4:41.97
7 Pursell, Ben 16 RCA-0Z 5:22.58
5 Call, Ty 13 HAWG-AR 5:01.01
. 8 Hanson, Ben 15 CSC-MV 5:23.99
6 Collins, Embry 14 CSC-MV 5:07.48
7 Loveland, Luk 13 CSP-0Z 5:13.60 Heat 4of4 Finals
oveland, Luke - e 1 Walter, Ryker 15 KCB-MV 5:49.91
8 Kidwell, P_arker 14 WSC-MV 5:16.13 2 Cuington, Corden 17 NTRO-MV  5:38.54
Heat 2o0f4 Finals 3 Keslar, Zayne 17 FASTMW  5:35.99
1 Dohm III, John Patrick 14 CSP-0Z 5:33.60
4 Sobba, Caleb 16 TRI-MV 5:29.83
2 Ackenhausen, Ethan 14 CSP-0Z 5:24.71
5 Voros, Tyler 17 WSC-MV 5:34.65
3 Theodos, Lucas 13 CSP-0Z 5:22.25
. 6 Mah, Parker 17 NTRO-MV 5:38.44
4 Reed, Elijah 14 HAWG-AR 5:17.55
7 Givens, Parker 17 FAST-0Z 5:41.58
5 Trout, Colborn 14 AAAA-MV 5:18.32
6 Kolli, Dhathri 13 CSP-0Z 5:24.45
7 Beck, Corbin 13 TST-MV 5:28.71
8 Ackenhausen, Aiden 14 CSP-0Z 5:34.11
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Lauer, Rylan 14 HLA-MW 5:42.39
2 Zhang, David 13 GTWY-0Z 5:40.40
3 Brooks, Hollis 14 CSC-MV 5:37.43
4 Parkes, Evan 14 TST-MV 5:35.19
5 Melly, Tommy 13 CSP-0Z 5:36.11
6 Ellis, Graham 13 WSC-MV 5:37.46
7 Rasmussen, Dean 13 FAST-MW 5:40.61
8 MacLaughlin, Jerry 13 UN-0Z 5:46.83
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Pashia, Jack 13 GTWY-0Z 5:59.49
2 Naes, Tucker 13 FAST-0Z 5:57.99
3 Edmondson, Will 13 TST-MV 5:53.69
4 Ashley, Graeme 14 KCB-MV 5:48.05
5 Lucas, Jackson 14 HLA-MW 5:50.67
6 Cooper, Miles 14 CNS-MV 5:53.94
7 Weeks, Charlie 13 GTWY-0Z 5:58.97

#20 Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Studnicka, Henry 18 WSC-MV 4:53.69
2 Royse, Blake 15 WSC-MV 4:48.25
3 Patterson, Dylan 16 WSC-MV 4:42.91
4 Young, Clark 16 WSC-MV 4:39.65
5 Jones, Alex 15 BSC-MW 4:40.85
6 Bucci, Gio 16 CSP-0Z 4:44.97
7 Cracraft, Kaiden 17 RCA-0Z 4:50.12
8 Sherwood, Mateo 15 AAAA-MV 4:54.67

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Eastman, Aidan 17 FAST-0Z 5:04.72
2 Aguiar, Colton 17 FAST-0Z 5:04.12
3 Wang, Ivan 16 GTWY-0Z 4:57.47
4 Coughenour, Ryan 17 CSC-MV 4:56.30
5 Boerner, Ben 15 SO-MW 4:56.54
6 Strunc, John-Paul 18 SO-MW 5:02.39
7 Wilson, Grant 16 GTWY-0Z 5:04.32
8 Terflinger, Landen 17 COOL-MV 5:11.79




